General information about company

Scrip code 512604

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE772B01014

Name of the company HARIA EXPORTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whiethell’ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
. paid- | shares of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully P?‘d up underlying shares (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders |up equity . : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
D equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
I (111 shares . =({V)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) As 0
held | (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 3632317 3632317 |31.45 3632317 3632317 |31.45
Group
B) Public 8892 7917683 7917683 | 68.55 7917683 7917683 | 68.55
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 8895 11550000 11550000 | 100 11550000 11550000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin | & = o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered umber o
Category of . . . o, equity shares
Category harchold Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) held i
) sHare older Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of de 1tn ialized
(I convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |f . f;lli/lze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm ( )
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) Shares (a) ’ Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 31.45 3632317
Group
(B) Public 68.55 7334479
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10966796




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly gl(;rgsf ;Fl?;lésno& total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pz_nd paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOtal
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Reseip s Y (V)+ as per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIID) . Total
) VO | o Sapor | Q25 8 fglf’yss Total | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) ’ rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 3632317 3632317 |31.45 3632317 3632317 |31.45
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)‘MI 3 3632317 3632317 |31.45 3632317 3632317 |31.45
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 3632317 3632317 |31.45 3632317 3632317 |31.45
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 840 840 0.01 840 840 0.01
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 140 140 0 140 140 0
Banks
Sub-Total
3 980 980 0.01 980 980 0.01
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1 g668 3331239 3331239 | 28.84 3331239 3331239 | 28.84
olding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 3894623 3894623 |33.72 3894623 3894623 |33.72
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 202 690841 690841 | 5.98 690841 690841 |5.98
(specify)
(S];‘;’(';)"‘al 8889 7916703 7916703 | 68.54 7916703 7916703 | 68.54
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 8892 7917683 7917683 | 68.55 7917683 7917683 | 68.55
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8895 11550000 11550000 | 100 11550000 11550000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
8895 11550000 11550000 | 100 11550000 11550000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of S_hares Outstan_dmg conv;rpble shares (XII) encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a u :
Sr. Outstanding . L (X11D) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible W, ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh. dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (A1 0 . riuted are_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VID*(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+(2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 31.45 3632317
(Sll;b'T"tal @A) 31.45 3632317
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 3145 3632317
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 001 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 28.84 3115155
(a(ii)) 33.72 3894623
(e) 5.98 324701
Sub-Total (B) 68.54 7334479
3
Total Public
Shareholding
68.55 7334479
(B)=(B)(1)+B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 100 10966796
Total (A+B+C) 100 10966796




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIMAL KANTILAL HARIA

BIMAL KANTILAL HARIA (HUF)

MINTI BIMAL HARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AABPH1741E

AACHBS194A

AAFPS0253A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3481257

75530

75530

3632317

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

3481257

75530

75530

3632317

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

0.65

0.65

31.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg:X

3481257

75530

75530

3632317

Class eg:y

Total

3481257

75530

75530

3632317

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.14

0.65

0.65

31.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

0.65

0.65

31.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3481257

75530

75530

3632317

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bijoy Ramesh
Shah

Disha Kunal
Shah

Harsha Hitesh
Javeri

Hitesh Ramyji
Javeri

Ketan K Shah

Kunal Ramesh
Shah

Ramesh K
Shah

PAN (II)

BFLPS8335D

ALHPD6390E

AAEPJ7739F

AABPJ4691H

ACKPS4712M

BFLPS8336A

AGNPS5070M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

236550

249342

351347

150000

1183842

207500

1041650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

236550

249342

351347

150000

1183842

207500

1041650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

3.04

1.3

10.25

1.8

9.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

236550

249342

351347

150000

1183842

207500

1041650

Class eg:y

Total

236550

249342

351347

150000

1183842

207500

1041650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

2.16

3.04

1.3

10.25

1.8

9.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

3.04

1.3

10.25

9.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

236550

249342

351347

150000

1183842

207500

1041650

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3420231

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3420231

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3420231

Class eg:y

Total

3420231

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3420231

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 11

29

58

202

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118706

24799

2120

1396

543820

690841

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

118706

24799

2120

1396

543820

690841

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.21

0.02

0.01

4.71

5.98

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 118706

24799

2120

1396

543820

690841

Class egty

Total 118706

24799

2120

1396

543820

690841

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.03

0.21

0.02

0.01

4.71

5.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.21

0.02

4.71

5.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

118706

24799

2120

1396

177680

324701




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



